MICRORHTEMP Series are the world’s smallest, battery
powered, stand alone humidity and temperature recorders.
It’s ultra-miniature size allows the user the ability to use the
device in the smallest spaces.
MICRORHTEMP SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature Sensor: Semiconductor
Temperature Range: -20 ºC to +70 ºC
Temperature Resolution:  0.1 ºC

Battery Life 10 months
Weight 2 oz (60 g)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item No. Name Description
5399-0208 MicroRHTEMP-EB Miniature RH & Temp.Recorder
VOLT
GENERAL VOLT/CURRENT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Connection: Removable screw terminals.
Model: 100 mV (Diff) 2.5V 15V 30V
Voltage Range: ±100 mVDC -0.25 to +2.75 -1.0 to +16.0 -2.0 to +32.0
Resolution: 5 µVDC 0.1 mV 0.5 mV 1.0 mV
Calibrated
Accuracy: ±0.01% FS ±0.01 %FS ±0.10 % FS ±0.10 %FS
Input
Impedance: >1 Kohm* >1 Kohm >10 Kohm >10 Kohm
Overload
Protection: 5 VDC ±5 V ±30 V ± 48 V
Temperature
Coefficient: < 25 ppm/ºC < 25 ppm/ºC < 250 ppm/ºC < 250 ppm/ºC
User Analog Conversion Time: 133 ms
Frequency Rejection: 60 Hz
Temperature Coefficient: < 25 ppm/ºC; <10ppm/ºC typical
Specified Accuracy Range: Nominal range @ 25 ºC
Engineering Units: User may define units up to 10 characters in length. This value is stored in the device.
*1 Mohm during acquisition.
VOLT110 FEATURES
Memory 32,767
Form Factor A-3
Battery Factor 1
Battery Life 10 yr.
Weight 2 oz (60 g)
Terminals 2 except 100 mV (3-wire)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item No. Name Description
5399-0508 VOLT110-100mV ±100 mV Differential Voltage
5399-0519 VOLT110-2.5 2.5 Vdc Voltage Recorder
5399-0520 VOLT110-15 15 Vdc Voltage Recorder
5399-5021 VOLT110-30 30 Vdc Voltage Recorder
QUADVOLT FEATURES
Memory 32,767
Form Factor B
Battery Factor 2
Battery Life 1 yr.
Weight 13 oz (370 g)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item No. Name Description
5399-0515 QUADVOLT-2.5 4 channel 2.5Vdc Voltage Recorder
5399-0503 QUADVOLT-15 4 channel 15 Vdc Voltage Recorder
5399-0516 QUADVOLT-30 4 channel 30 Vdc Voltage Recorder
VOLT101 FEATURES
Memory 32,767
Form Factor A-1
Battery Factor 1
Battery Life 1 yr.
Weight 1 oz (30 g)
Terminal 2 except 100 Mv is 3 wire
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item No. Name Description
5399-0507 VOLT101-100mV ±100 mV Differential Voltage
5399-0509 VOLT101-2.5 2.5 Vdc Voltage Recorder
5399-0510 VOLT101-15 15 Vdc Voltage Recorder
5399-0511 VOLT101-30 30 Vdc Voltage Recorder
pH/TEMPERATURE
The pHTEMP101 shares all the characteristics of our other
Compact data loggers.  It will directly connect to many
commonly used pH electrodes, and ORP electrodes. Sensor